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Population
Average HH Income 
Median Age

15,104
$78,280
49

1 Mile

122,926
$78,079
49

3 Mile

343,850
$77,498
45

5 Mile

Demographics

Location

Shops at Boca Grove is a 77,000 square foot upscale neighborhood shopping center located on Powerline Road in central 
Boca Raton, Florida.  The quaint center caters to the affluent surrounding residential communities, enticing residents to 
visit our unique boutiques, national restaurants and service providers.  Traditional retail and service space is provided on 
the ground floor of the center, with office, spa and non-traditional retail located on the second floor.  The property 
includes Bonefish Grill, Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza, Hard Exercise Works, Raspberrie’s Salon, Bravo Academy as well as 
many other fine retailers.

About

Major Tenants:    Bonfish Grill |  Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza  |  Domino’s Pizza

       954-455-2822
More information at

Shoppes at Boca Grove
Total Leasable:  76,044 sq.ft.
21065 - 21077 Powerline Road |  Boca Raton, FL 33433


