

## **Shoppes at Boca Grove**

Consignment

21065 - 21077 Powerline Road | Boca Raton, FL 33433 MUSIC & DANCE CLASSES Total Leasable: 76,044 sq.ft.

1190



Major Tenants: Bonfish Grill | Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza | Domino's Pizza

## About

Location

Shops at Boca Grove is a 77,000 square foot upscale neighborhood shopping center located on Powerline Road in central Boca Raton, Florida. The quaint center caters to the affluent surrounding residential communities, enticing residents to visit our unique boutiques, national restaurants and service providers. Traditional retail and service space is provided on the ground floor of the center, with office, spa and non-traditional retail located on the second floor. The property includes Bonefish Grill, Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza, Hard Exercise Works, Raspberrie's Salon, Bravo Academy as well as many other fine retailers.



		1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Demographics	Population	15,104	122,926	343,850
	Average HH Income	\$78,280	\$78,079	\$77,498
	Median Age	49	49	45